
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Class 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
F1000 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 
F2 

No. 
5 

13 
41 
81 
91 
51 
90 
26 
25 
77 
93 
67 
12 
61 

Name 
Brandon Dixon 
Douglas Hertz 
Glenn Cordova 
Tim Pierce 
Luca Mars 
Andrew Gamble 
Mitch Regadas 
David Yeager 
Nick Palacio 
Alex Mayer 
Stephen Hamilton 
Dave Weitzenhof 
Reilly Harris 
Reece Everard 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Sunrise Solar Solutions 
Cordova Services 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
John Walko Racing 
Hot DipRacing 

Mountain State Racing 
Palacio Racing 
MayerMtrsp,CommonwealthOralFacialSurg. 
Hamilton Motorsports 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 
Mantac LLC 
Reece Everard Mtrps. 

Best Tm 
1:47.670 
1:52.166 
1:52.656 
1:53.742 
1:54.907 
1:56.802 
1:57.815 
2:04.709 
2:13.227 
2:30.410 
3:00.905 

Diff 

4.496 
4.986 
6.072 
7.237 
9.132 

10.145 
17.039 
25.557 
42.740 

1:13.235 

Best Speed 
93.619 
89.867 
89.476 
88.622 
87.723 
86.300 
85.558 
80.828 
75.660 
67.017 
55.720 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
2 
4 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 2:55pm 
Car 5 loses 5 minutes in next session for causing stoppage in P1 per Chief Steward 
Cars 91 & 41 lose 2 grid positions for running black flag in P1 per Chief Steward 

Printed: 6/19/2020 3:13:31 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC in JUNE 2020 

F2000 & F1000 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 14:29:28 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/19/2020 02:30 PM 


